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FEMA
l~ SILVANa
VIA TREZZO, 22

30174 MESTRE (VE)
PART. IVA 00012490272
fElEFONO 041-616086

DOCUMENTO COMMERCIALE
01 VENDITA 0 PRESTAZIoNE

DESCRIZU)f
VARIE 22'1.

EURO
50,00

fOfAlE COHPlESSIVO tn,nn01 CUI IVA vV VV9,02
PAGAMENTO Cot/TAtiTE
PAGAMENTO ELETTRoNICO
NON RISCOSSORESTO
IMPORTO PAGATO

50,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

50,00
13-05-2020 17'09

DOCUMENTo N. 014;-0060
RT 3CrCE122544

CONTANTE
001704 REG 1 0
OPERATORE: NESSUNo P. 0

50,00
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638347
Approvato


